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Reference METEOROLOGICAL RETURNS - BOGAZ, KYRENIA

MET40 Date Description

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10 

11

1958 Aug

1958 Sep 

1958 Oct 

1958 Nov

1958 Dec

1959 Jan 

1959 Feb 

1959 Mar 

1959 Apr 

1959 May 

1959 Jun

Meteorological Register, Station 
Bogaz Kyrenia

Ditto

Ditto

Ditto

Ditto

Ditto

Ditto

Ditto

Ditto

Ditto

Ditto

MET40

Former Reference


